3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-10-22
15:37:54

2 2023-10-22
15:37:54

3 2020-08-28
04:04:22

BITCOIN

3BpEJKZz7n4mocVEuhVYaoKCRUX6dhgZm5o0

0.00055472 BTC&
35.07 USD

0.00054920 BTC&
34.72 USD

Balance

0.00000552 BTC &
0.34 USD

Transaction Id Amount

0547fd779a00f737a868a5 - 0.00000550 BTC &

2023680431744d2a2f2e02 0.16 USD

caa74699064d1986f03c

0547fd779a00f737a868a5 - 0.00000555 BTC

2023680431744d2a2f2e02 0.16 USD

Caa74699064d1986f03c

eh055ea2e5c584239984d7 - 0.00006057 BTC &

95f0dd661d021f91965b00 0.69 USD

4dad0dale98d7fc25fb8
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BpEJKz7n4mocVEuhVYaoKCRUX6dhqZm5o
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0547fd779a00f737a868a52023680431744d2a2f2e02caa74699064d1986f03c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb055ea2e5c584239984d795f0dd661d021f91965b004dad0da1e98d7fc25fb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb055ea2e5c584239984d795f0dd661d021f91965b004dad0da1e98d7fc25fb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb055ea2e5c584239984d795f0dd661d021f91965b004dad0da1e98d7fc25fb8

Date & time

2020-06-30
05:26:10

2020-01-30
23:31:49

2020-01-28
06:49:04

2020-01-24
16:11:39

2019-11-17
21:05:29

2019-04-29
22:15:21

Transaction Id

8a221d25ebaa%a97d2f017

b7a182a7%91abc45aebeb01

8e5913f51d4afd21aecs8

3d610587695f02e2ffcle?

4b05e171d74620848226cd

68bf5d88a81919fd8185

478474h9e3bd0e04e1b963

08110b1e501f823287dbh%6

20744145504c98250720

ad7aac75cf6c6e588dalca

6902a3867d4c16034183d3

568cedbf019c968219%aa

el2a958acef31le5ele5d22

c4abflff8dSla8f4bd24ca?

ea75aeel5567a2a5bale

3424c949d9¢chd1c288c20e

04e731ac97ca8441b80174

£939dfbb6bc8705a7ecOb

Amount

0.00047758
4.36 USD

0.00000552
0.05 USD

0.00000555
0.05 USD

0.00000550
0.04 USD

0.00047758

0.00006057

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a221d25ebaa9a97d2f017b7a182a791abc45aebeb018e5913f51d4fd21aec58
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a221d25ebaa9a97d2f017b7a182a791abc45aebeb018e5913f51d4fd21aec58
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a221d25ebaa9a97d2f017b7a182a791abc45aebeb018e5913f51d4fd21aec58
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d610587695f02e2ffc1e94b05e171d74620848226cd68bf5d88a81919fd8185
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d610587695f02e2ffc1e94b05e171d74620848226cd68bf5d88a81919fd8185
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d610587695f02e2ffc1e94b05e171d74620848226cd68bf5d88a81919fd8185
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/478474b9e3bd0e04e1b96308110b1e501f823287db9620744145504c98250720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/478474b9e3bd0e04e1b96308110b1e501f823287db9620744145504c98250720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/478474b9e3bd0e04e1b96308110b1e501f823287db9620744145504c98250720
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a37aac75cf6c6e588da0ca6902a3867d4c16034183d3568cedbf019c968219aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a37aac75cf6c6e588da0ca6902a3867d4c16034183d3568cedbf019c968219aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a37aac75cf6c6e588da0ca6902a3867d4c16034183d3568cedbf019c968219aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e12a958acef31e5e1e5d22c4bf1ff8d51a8f4bd24ca7ea75aee15567a2a5ba1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e12a958acef31e5e1e5d22c4bf1ff8d51a8f4bd24ca7ea75aee15567a2a5ba1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e12a958acef31e5e1e5d22c4bf1ff8d51a8f4bd24ca7ea75aee15567a2a5ba1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3424c949d9cbd1c288c20e04e731ac97ca8441b80174f939dfb6bc8705a7ec0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3424c949d9cbd1c288c20e04e731ac97ca8441b80174f939dfb6bc8705a7ec0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3424c949d9cbd1c288c20e04e731ac97ca8441b80174f939dfb6bc8705a7ec0b

